WALLONAL Acceptant Contra Company			
NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services	. (well Jarios) .	MAYONISISS	6
Date In: 15 11/200 17/12 Jeb deserip	tion	Date &Time Completed	. Done by
REFNONDATTALESTOZO326 Y SASCIII	ling		
Vali No. SGB 91716 P-maire	jula thes, AIC thes)		
0.0 14 11 2019 08 4x 1-Motor	Člalm Form	m10/1590pa	1 15/4/20
I-Motor'	W/O (Wilder OD 2lit	s, TP 4hrs)	17:31
OD TP ! Peporting Only		1	
Assessmen	WSurvey Report		· *.
1 k luzutet.	ort by Fax / Hand	la Owner/Wish	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (THE PARTY AND THE PARTY OF THE	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF	ax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: Cap. 9192	C . INC((10010)	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	· ;
Policy No: () Period: (3	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 1 (· Dates	Tlinei)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. State		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YE)	
Excess: (5) Londing: \$1,000 ()/\$2,	()000		
Sendouble hanes as a population of the party		453644181845.35X	7657
() Wallt-In Customer's Information strictly	Confidential & St	rictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Insurer URGENTI		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES ()	/NO();T	'owing Co: (· , '	•)
Tanana kanana 1875 na 1884 na	THOMESON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	HAMP DEVINE SERVER	Marking and by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car ()	WI WILLIAM CONTROL TO THE STATE OF THE STATE	STATE OF THE PARTY
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection (-5		•
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()		W 100
) ::	1:	
Infurÿ :) ; ;	- Landard Company	
Infurÿ :) ;;		month and
Infurý :			nimowu.
Infurý :			radowu.
Infurý :			APPLICATION NO.
Infurý :		A COMMISSION AND A STATE OF THE	
Infurý :		A COMMISSION AND A STATE OF THE	
Injury:			
Injury:	I) Alt i Accident	Importing (\$30)) Assessment (\$100); INC (B	O CONTRACTOR
111/11197	3) TV: Towing P	Importing (\$30); Assersment (\$100); INC (III) broatth Survey	O)
UP190589	3) TV: Towing P 4) PT: Follow-T	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (U	(1) (August (1) (August (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
UP1908589 Uption of the state	3) TV: Towing F 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Fullow-T . For plaining S 6) TR: Re-forper	Ideporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (11); Incough Survey Irough Survey (Resurvey) Islant INC Only (Seaf 10 Jan 200); Islant INC Only (Seaf 10 Jan 200);	0) 2445 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 27
UP1903589 Total Control No:	DA i Dameys D) TP : Towing P 4) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T Perplainings 6) TR : Re-Josper 7) NI : Idao DA	Iteporting (\$30)) Associated (\$100); ING (to see the second of the secon	0) 252 - 764 5 V Lad (2) 0) 2343 1120 330
UP190589 interver: maged Portion:	3) TV: Towing F 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Fullow-T	Iteporting (\$30)) Assessment (\$100); INC (to see the survey) Frough Survey (Resurvey) Itelast INC Only (traff 10 Jan 200)	0) (245 1120 120 120 120 120 120
UP190589 himming a series of the series of	3) TP: Towing P 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Fullow-T 5) PT: Fullow-T For plaimings 6) TR: Re-lospe: 7) N1: Idao DA 4) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Reporting (\$30); Resorting (\$100); Resorting (\$10	00
MAINON STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	DAID-mere DTP: Towing P DT: Follow-T DT: Follow-T DT: Follow-T DT: Re-larges T) NI: Idao DA DNI NTUC Addition ON! NS: Caustory NS: Caus	Reporting (\$30); Attensement (\$100); INC (u.s., and the second of the se	50
UP1903589 Stillentustinerteura priver/Owner; Intact No: Intaged Portion; Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	3) DA i Darrege 3) TP : Towing P 4) PT : Follow-T 3) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T 6) TR: Re-lospe: 7) NI : Idao DA 6) NTUC Addition On: NS: Caurtory NS: Caurtory NS: Caurtory NS: Caurtory	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (11); Incough Survey (Resurvey); Islant INC Only (waf 10 Jan 200); Islant Survey and Services: Cer/Tpt Allowence poordination led Expessions led Expessions	0) 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
	3) DA i Darrege 3) TP : Towing P 4) PT : Follow-T 3) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T 6) TR: Re-lospe: 7) NI : Idao DA 6) NTUC Addition On: NS: Caurtory NS: Caurtory NS: Caurtory NS: Caurtory	Reporting (530); Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (1100); Irough Survey Irough Survey (Resurvey) Irough Survey Irough INC Only (Waf 10 Jan 200) Irough Survey Irough Survey Irough Incommunity Iro	53 510 522 53

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/11/2019 17:12
Date Of Accident	14/11/2019 08:45
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF TAMPINES AVE 5 AND TAMPINES AVE 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A CONTRACTOR DE LA CONT	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGB9171L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ROMIZAN B MOHD SAHID
NRIC No	\$75308291
Email Address	LIN_ROMI@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81805464
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81805464
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
	AUTUS AUSSAUE MIGUIDANIOS OS OSESATRUS LAS

Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5106870601

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver	ROMIZAN B MOHD SAHID

 NRIC No
 \$7530829I

 Date Of Birth
 14/10/1975

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 05/11/1997

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81805464

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-81805464

EMail Address LIN_ROMI@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 661C JURONG WEST STREET 64

#02-436

Postcode

643661

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

NANYANG N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 2 JURONG WEST AVE 5 , POSTCODE: 649482 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7929999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191114/2128 AND T/20191115/2043

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGP9192C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ROMIZAN B MOHD SAHID

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGB9171L

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191114/2128

Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

Tel No: 1800-7929999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
--------	------	---------	----------

	ne Report N 119 17:44	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 453
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars		
The second secon	Informant: N BIN MO	HAMED SAHID	Address: APT BLK 661C JURONG WE SINGAPORE 643661	EST STREET 64 #02-436
	/ ID No.: D / S753082	291	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81805464
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 14/10/1975	Type of Informant: Driver	41
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat	tion: er engineer		Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	Drink nce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/11/2019 08:45	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: Junction of R TAMPINES A TAMPINES A				
Weather: Cloudy	1135	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head On			Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes

Details of V	emcie mvo	iveu				
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGB9171L	Car	TOYOTA	COROLLA 1.6	Silver	Seriously Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SGB9171L	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5106870601	09/01/2019	03/01/2020





Police Station Of Origin; Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

Tel No: 1800-7929999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191114/2128

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Lice of Do	dontrio	n Cana	
Driver	s Injured: NIL Use of Pe			uestria	n Cross	sing: NA
Name	ROMIZAN BIN MO	HAMED SA	HID	ID No),	S7530829I
Related Vehicle	SGB9171L (Car)			Conta	act No.	81805464
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	-	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		Slight	

Brief Details.

On 14/11/2019 at about 0845hrs, I was driving my vehicle SGB9171L along Tampines Ave 5 on the third lane from the left, which was going straight. The traffic light had turned red at the junction of Tampines Ave 5 and Tampines Ave 2, hence I had stopped behind 4 - 5 cars. I then took a sip of water from my bottle as my throat felt dry. Upon putting the bottle down, the traffic light turned green.

When my vehicle started cruising forward, I choked on the water and began coughing heavily. The cough got so serious that I started to black out, while my vehicle was still moving forward. I could not remember if my foot was on the accelerator. The next thing I knew, I was woken up by someone and I saw that there was a red vehicle in front of me which I had collided head-on. I was then conveyed to Changi General Hospital by the ambulance. I did not manage to get the details of the other party as I was subconscious at that moment. However, she was also conveyed to the hospital. I was then given 3 days' of medical leaves.

My vehicle's in-car camera was not in use, however the other party's vehicle seemed to be having an incar camera. I am also unsure of the damages on the vehicles.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20191114/2128

Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No: 1800-7929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

SIGNATURE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference

Signature Of Informant:
Date/Time: 14/11/2019 17:44
Classification Of Case:



T/20191115/2043

1 01 3

Report No. T/20191115/2043

Case Summary Form (CSF For NP168)

Manual NP168 Form Serial No

T/20191114/2128

Report Number

T/20191115/2043

Vide Report Number

T/20191114/2128

Date/Time of Report Made

15/11/2019 11:29

Place Report Lodged

Traffic Police

Type of Informant

Driver

Name of Informant

ROMIZAN BIN MOHAMED SAHID

ID Type / ID No.

NRIC NO / \$7530829I

Home/Office

Mobile

81805464

Email

Type of Accident

Injury / Conveyed By Ambulance

Drink Drive

No

Anyone conveyed by

ambulance

No

Date/Time of Accident

14/11/2019 08:45

Details of V	ehicle Invo	1700	12.	0.1	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	INO OI Fasserige
SGB9171L	Car	TOYOTA	COROLLA	Silver	Seriously	2-7595

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



T/20191115/2043

Report No. T/20191115/2043

Continuation of CSF For NP168

Driver	R Hamilton					
Name	ROMIZAN BIN MO	HAMED S	ID No.		S7530829I	
Related Vehicle	SGB9171L (Car)			Conta	act No.	81805464
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expir	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	ate Discharge		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL		Degree of Injury		

Brief Facts.

IN REGARDS TO REPORT T/20191114/2128

I WOULD LIKE TO ADD THAT PRIOR TO THIS INCIDENT I HAVE NO MEDICAL HISTORY, AND WHEN I WAS COUGHING HEAVILY I CLOSED MY EYES DUE TO MY DRY THROAT.



T/20191115/2043

Report No. T/20191115/2043

3 of 3

Continuation of CSF For NP168

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Case Sensitivity

No

Officer-In-Charge of Case

TP / GIT /

MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN MOHAMED

Classification of Case

1) INJURY / CONVEYED BY AMBULANCE

. ACCIDENT STATEMENT

9	ACCID	ENT DATE:(_	18/1	19)(DD/MM/	YYYY), TI	ME: CH	50	_)(HH:MM)
	LOCAT	ION: Jan	prest	NO.	5 h	THE	2	Junet	n-
	Ĭ.	DETAILS OF	VEHICIE	: (R	2.8			10	30
	233	a) VEHICLE			91714			9	(4.1(4))
		DINSURAN			NTU		-	41	
		CIPOLICY			-				
:=		dIPOLICYT			IVE / THIRE	PARTY	THYPD	APTY FIL	PE ATHEFT
		elWake #	MODEL	Toya	A COR	DUA	ATTIC	120211-1-0	10 01110111
		I)TYPE; SAL						VOLE	OTHERS
		SIVEHICLE	CATEGO	DRY PRIVAT	E) COMA	AERCIAL .	MOTOR	CYCLE	Official .
STIG		h)PURPOSE		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	COLUMN TRANSPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			.01000	
		I) ARE YOU	N. S. A. S.				ICE (YES	MOD	
				E (THIRD P					
	2,,	INSURED / I	POLICY	OLDER				1	
		A)NAME:_		omia i			(1	MALEDE	EMALE)
		b) NRIC/FIN			30529	-	CONTAC	Ti de	180546
		c) ADDRESS	: 661	(June	y west	FF 6	4 4	07-4	36
90								1	
1 A		· CONTINU	E TO 3.d	IF DRIVER A	LSO POUC	CA HOLD	ER		- 60
the of busco	majer	DRIVER	*	.00	. ARRO	ile		TO THE SECOND	PER 0 (10 PER 1
Concluding di	river)	GINAME:_			1000	-		MALE / F	EMALE)
(1)	32.5	b NRIC/FIN		ORTI			CONTAC	11	
42		c)ADDRESS			THE STATE OF				
		"d)DATE O	F BIRTH: I	14/210	11975	IDD/MM	TYYYY	,	
		e)OCCUP/						- 0	7.
		1)097E OF			05	11 10	797		+
	4.	WAS DRIV	ER AN E	MPLOYER	OF THE IN	SURED'	S COMP	ANY? O	(ES (NO)
		IF NO, RE	LATIONS	SHIP OF TH	E DRIVER	I HTIW S	NSURED	: Du	Mer
•	5,	a) WEATHER	COND	TION TOLE	ART RAIN	NG / OTH	ERS		
		bIROAD SU	IRFACE!	(DRY / WET	/ OTHERS				
	6.	WAS ANYB	DDY INJ	URED LYES	NO			75 18	H _N
	7.	a)REPORTE	D TO PO	UCE (YES)	NO)		1	Odlice.	chlon
		IF YES, PLI	ease sta	TE WHICH	POLICE STA	TION!	Juny	rende.	
VI. 4	8.			LE SG				Hon	da
He of passon	O as	a) VEHIC	LE NUMB	ER: AU	1-9114		MODELL	- 17	
Including d	hlant.")	b) DRIVE	R'S NAM				CONTA	OT.	
(,)	9.	THIRD PART			34 100 100 100 100	R SECTION	AINOU.	~!!	
WINTS TOWN			LE NUMB		¥.		MODEL:		
tho of pass	riger	- 경기회사 - 1975년(1919년)	R'S NAM	SAL DE VA			11.0000.		(a)
(Including.	diriver		FIN/PASS				CONTA	Tr.	
r	e-Holtstop	ent Missoli	HINT LUNG	TORTI-		-		V 11-	
()				95 - 35			6		
and street		***					, T		É
		100				230.0			St 15
		Ta.	10	n 11	12		040	James	O Comment
		257	1 A	email =	14	town	(a) 39	HELD - C	MA 9
		1		VIDEO			5. O		
				MINIO	In	Comi	@ 0	olion.	com . Co

11/15/2019 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task) Claim Handling Accident MT/1071590 Policy No. 5106870601 Vehicle No. SG89171L GST Benistrati *Certificate No. Policyholder Name BOMIZAN B MOHD SAHID Folicyholder Ni Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type Third Party, Fire & Theft. Leading Contact No.(Mobile) B1805464 Contact No. (Office) Contact No.(Hi Email Address Special Remark eCode KFK - No Yes TEA = No eCode Reason NCD Protection Yes NCD Entitlement(%) 50 Private Hire Accident Details Report Date 15/11/2019 17:23 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes Accident Type Date of Accident 14/11/2019 Time of Accident his min 08:50 Country of Acc Reporting Centre Grange Force ICM No. Accident Location JUNCTION OF TAMPINES AVE 5 AND TAMPINES AVE 2 T Excess Own damage Excess 0.00 Additional Excess 0 Windscreen Ex Unnamed Driver Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore OD Excess 0.00 Third Party Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess 0.00 - Benefits GST Registered No **GST Registration Date** GST Registration No. **GST Status Verified** Medification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 BEK 661C #02+436 Address 2 JURONG WEST STREET 64 Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code Unit No. 02-436 Related Policy Number 5106870601 OI Driver Info Driver Name ROMIZAN BIN MOHAMED SAHID Driver Type Main Driver Unnamed driver Name Driver NRIC 575308291 Driver DOB Register Date of Driver License 05/11/1997 Driver Age 44 Driving Expeni Contact No.(Mobile) 81805464 Contact No. (Office) Contact No.(H-Address 1 BLK 661C #02-436 Address 2 JURGNG WEST STREET 64 Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code Linit No. 02-436 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes - No Driver Vehicle No. 56891711 Driver Insurer Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? 0 mg Any injury? Yes - No Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type . Insured Name OO-MX Contact Contact No. (Mobile) No. (Home) OI Vehicle Email Address SG Munibe Claim Description SGB9171L / SGP9171C ON 14 Nov 2019 Preferred Profesered | Fully at Fault Consect No. Yes GIA. Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Repair eport Received Date Registered 15/11/2019 17:30

Print AK lether

Report Taken By

Save Submit

ROSLI WAHAE

- with the out of the	100027155655	ly/Date	Folder Date				0	
₩ Video List		_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17(30	SAS		Normal		
17 (M) 12 (M)	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAM_B00676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:30	NRIC/ Oriving License	¥	Normal		NRIC/ D
7	NAC_BUKT	_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal		
3	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKT	_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal		
5	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 1S	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 39:19 17:30	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal		
3	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKI	MERAH 800676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_BUKT	MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:30	Priotos		Normal		
ES I	NAC_BUKT	_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKI	MERAH_800675(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_BUKT	S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:31	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKE	T_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:31	Photos		Normal		
2 3	NAC_BUKE	T_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:31	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKI	T_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL S (BURIT MERAH)) on 15	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Nov 2019 17:31	Photos		Normal.		
Attachmen	t	Uploaded By/	Date	Category	7	Urgency		
Attachme	ent List							
essage Read	Secretary Control				Clear	Please Select	*	NO:
	No file chasen				Clear	Please Select	•	NO
	No file chosen				Clear	Please Select		NO
hoose File	No file chasen				Clear	Please Spiect	*	NO
hoose File	No file chasen				Clear	Please Select	,	NO:
hoose File	No file chosen	Pas	76.5		O DELECTION OF	Category *		Con
		* Yes No		Upload Date		19/11/2019 17:31		
odent No. t Doc. Receiv	and.	MT/1071590		Claim No.		001		

File Name Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

https://giclaim.income.com,sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do

eBaoTech			S ESS	150	-	il too	BOOK HOW	Gener	alClaim		
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAP					+ Chang	e Languag	TO VETE OR		CANAL WINE		
Notice of Loss		cy Query							9		
	Policy I	No.				Date	of Accident		14/11/2019	16:45	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)		SG891	SG89171L		Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		5106870601		ROMIZAN B MOHD SAHID	\$75308291	GPC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	SGB9171L	SGB9171L	09/01/2019	03/01/2020
						Continue					